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01

Responsible Timekeeper:           

TOMAS, TP

Brown Real Estate

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

Firby Ltd - Incorporation

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

1

timetax

3

6

372

370

369

Client Name 
Matter Name

234

dgdg

12431

W100

W100

W100

W100

Client No
Matter No

BROWN, KRISTINA

CROWELL, NICOLE

EISON, MARK

COBB, SALLY

COBB, SALLY

COBB, SALLY

COBB, SALLY

 690.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 50.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 48.30

 3.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 738.30

 53.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1,701.25

 313.95

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 58.00

 110.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 17.75

 105.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

 83,148.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 690.00
 50.00

 51.80
 791.80

 2,015.20  168.00  122.75  83,148.00TOTAL:

01-JAN-2000

21-JAN-2000

02-FEB-2006

08-JAN-2001

04-JAN-2001

04-JAN-2001

04-JAN-2001

Next Billing
Date



FILE LISTING BY BILLING DATE
GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP05-APR-2006 15:59:00

Report Run By:    LI3   
On

Report: file_listing_by_bill_date  V3.0 Unique ID: 21800                  Page:      3 of 16    

2

Responsible Timekeeper:           

CHAPPEL, MAX

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***billme

Client Name 
Matter Name

dgdg

Client No
Matter No

CROWELL, NICOLE  0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 1,652.10  71.60  21.20  18,269.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 1,652.10  71.60  21.20  18,269.00TOTAL:

01-JAN-2000

Next Billing
Date
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3

Responsible Timekeeper:           

STELLMAKER, JAIME

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***8

Client Name 
Matter Name

308

Client No
Matter No

BURNS, GEORGE  1,273.63
 2,047.68

 89.15
 3,410.46

 0.00  400.00  0.00  230.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 1,273.63
 2,047.68

 89.15
 3,410.46

 0.00  400.00  0.00  230.00TOTAL:

30-JUN-2004

Next Billing
Date
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10

Responsible Timekeeper:           

TESTER, BILL

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***3

Client Name 
Matter Name

12358

Client No
Matter No

DAVISON  0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 870.00  8.04  6.00  0.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 870.00  8.04  6.00  0.00TOTAL:

22-MAR-2006

Next Billing
Date
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013

Responsible Timekeeper:           

WILSON, CLEOPATRA

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***111

Client Name 
Matter Name

dgdg

Client No
Matter No

CROWELL, NICOLE  0.00
 2,469.16

 389.22
 2,858.38

 220.00  6,821.25  1.10  2,600.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 2,469.16

 389.22
 2,858.38

 220.00  6,821.25  1.10  2,600.00TOTAL:

09-MAY-2001

Next Billing
Date
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AA

Responsible Timekeeper:           

LIDDLE, BRIAN

Brown Real Estate1

Client Name 
Matter Name

234

Client No
Matter No

BROWN, KRISTINA  690.00
 0.00

 48.30
 738.30

 0.00  0.00  0.00  82,903.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 690.00
 0.00

 48.30
 738.30

 0.00  0.00  0.00  82,903.00TOTAL:

01-JAN-2000

Next Billing
Date



FILE LISTING BY BILLING DATE
GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP05-APR-2006 15:59:00

Report Run By:    LI3   
On

Report: file_listing_by_bill_date  V3.0 Unique ID: 21800                  Page:      8 of 16    

JO

Responsible Timekeeper:           

FAHIE, JEREMY

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***3

Client Name 
Matter Name

12427

Client No
Matter No

HONG, EDWARD  209.30
 0.00

 0.00
 209.30

 26.91  492.46  9.00  70,010.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 209.30
 0.00

 0.00
 209.30

 26.91  492.46  9.00  70,010.00TOTAL:

01-MAR-2006

Next Billing
Date
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ba

Responsible Timekeeper:           

BAILEY, GERRY

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***3

Client Name 
Matter Name

12358

Client No
Matter No

DAVISON  0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 870.00  8.04  6.00  0.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 870.00  8.04  6.00  0.00TOTAL:

22-MAR-2006

Next Billing
Date
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100

Responsible Timekeeper:           

CROWELL, NICOLE

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

Zellers Takeover

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

101003

2

53

Client Name 
Matter Name

longestcli

12345

dgdg

Client No
Matter No

HANNON

EATON CORPORATION

CROWELL, NICOLE

 0.00

 0.00

 454.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1,969.41

 0.00

 0.00

 36.82

 0.00

 0.00

 2,460.23

 0.00

 909.00

 0.00

 4,804.06

 0.00

-24.00

 0.00

 9.00

 0.00

 15,712.00

 15,712.00

 15,712.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 454.00
 1,969.41

 36.82
 2,460.23

 909.00  4,780.06  9.00  15,712.00TOTAL:

02-FEB-2001

01-JAN-2000

01-JAN-2000

Next Billing
Date
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200

Responsible Timekeeper:           

EDISON, THOMAS

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

Incorporation - Jays News Ltd.

101003

3

Client Name 
Matter Name

longestcli

gmj

Client No
Matter No

HANNON

ROBSON, JAY

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4,804.06

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 10,515.00

 10,515.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00  4,804.06  0.00  10,515.00TOTAL:

02-FEB-2001

01-JAN-2000

Next Billing
Date
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300

Responsible Timekeeper:           

TESTOR, THERESA

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

YOUNG vs. WADE

3

1

Client Name 
Matter Name

12367

12372

Client No
Matter No

HARRIS, RICHARD WAYNE

NICOLE, LEE, YOUNG LLP

 6,000.00

 0.00

 1,030.00

 4,308.00

 434.00

 0.00

 7,464.00

 4,308.00

 0.00

 0.00

 50.00

-958.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,710.00

 8,710.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 6,000.00
 5,338.00

 434.00
 11,772.00

 0.00 -908.00  0.00  8,710.00TOTAL:

30-JUN-2003

30-JUN-2003

Next Billing
Date



FILE LISTING BY BILLING DATE
GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP05-APR-2006 15:59:00

Report Run By:    LI3   
On

Report: file_listing_by_bill_date  V3.0 Unique ID: 21800                  Page:    13 of 16    

302

Responsible Timekeeper:           

HARRIS, SEAN

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

3

2

Client Name 
Matter Name

12367

12372

Client No
Matter No

HARRIS, RICHARD WAYNE

NICOLE, LEE, YOUNG LLP

 6,000.00

 0.00

 1,030.00

 1,400.00

 434.00

 0.00

 7,464.00

 1,400.00

 0.00

 0.00

 50.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,710.00

 8,710.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 6,000.00
 2,430.00

 434.00
 8,864.00

 0.00  50.00  0.00  8,710.00TOTAL:

30-JUN-2003

30-JUN-2003

Next Billing
Date
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456

Responsible Timekeeper:           

HANNON

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***billme

Client Name 
Matter Name

dgdg

Client No
Matter No

CROWELL, NICOLE  0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 1,652.10  71.60  21.20  18,269.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 1,652.10  71.60  21.20  18,269.00TOTAL:

01-JAN-2000

Next Billing
Date
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GA1

Responsible Timekeeper:           

ANDREW, GRANT

Zellers Takeover

*** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***

2

3

Client Name 
Matter Name

12345

185

Client No
Matter No

EATON CORPORATION

MASSIE, BARB

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 909.00

 55,719.09

 0.00

 0.00

 9.00

 113.00

 200.00

 200.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 56,628.09  0.00  122.00  200.00TOTAL:

01-JAN-2000

05-APR-2006

Next Billing
Date
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TP1

Responsible Timekeeper:           

ABLE, ANDERSON

** DEFAULT MATTER NAME ***111

Client Name 
Matter Name

dgdg

Client No
Matter No

CROWELL, NICOLE  0.00
 2,469.16

 389.22
 2,858.38

 220.00  6,821.25  1.10  2,600.00

AR Fees
AR Disb

AR Tax 
AR Total 

------------------UNBILLED------------- Total  
Trust Fees Disb Hours

 0.00
 2,469.16

 389.22
 2,858.38

 220.00  6,821.25  1.10  2,600.00TOTAL:

09-MAY-2001

Next Billing
Date


